
GARA FIS INTERNAZIONALE NJR
GIANT SLALOM

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

WOMEN

1 6296840 PERNSTICH Nora ITA 51.71
2 6297354 PUTZER Arianna ITA 41.14 41.14 6.69
3 6297425 MOBIGLIA Dorotea ITA 43.98 43.98 6.97
4 6297127 BACHMANN Hanna ITA 41.49 41.49 14.79
5 6296592 MORANDELL Greta ITA 54.41
6 6297093 VETTURINI Rebecca ITA 42.21 42.21 20.64
7 6297352 SCHWEIGL Sophie ITA 45.94
8 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina ITA 39.74 39.74 28.17
9 6297176 DABERTO Wendy ITA 55.52

10 6297375 LIBERI Sofia ITA 65.73
------ ------

TOTAL 208.56 77.26

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 6296871 TRAFOIER Selina ITA 39.74 (8)
2 6297354 PUTZER Arianna ITA 41.14 (2)
3 6297127 BACHMANN Hanna ITA 41.49 (4)
4 6297093 VETTURINI Rebecca ITA 42.21 (6)
5 6297425 MOBIGLIA Dorotea ITA 43.98 (3)

-------
TOTAL 208.56

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 208.56
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 208.56
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -77.26

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 339.86 : 10 = 33.99

CATEGORY ADDER 0.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 33.99
APPLIED PENALITY 33.99
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GARA FIS INTERNAZIONALE NJR
GIANT SLALOM

PENALITY CALCULATION

BEST ONES 10 AT FINISH

PL CODE COMPETITOR FIS BEST RACE
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS 5 POINTS

MEN

1 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo ITA 30.03 30.03 0.00
2 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois ITA 35.85 35.85 1.06
3 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni ITA 34.14 34.14 8.71
4 10000336 HALLER Moritz ITA 40.23
5 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo ITA 35.92 35.92 9.58
6 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian ITA 48.75
7 6294963 SANELLI Paolo ITA 38.93
8 10001169 MERLER Luca ITA 72.63

10001092 DAVARE Alberto ITA 38.54 38.54 19.06
10 10001570 PLONER Philip ITA 47.27

------ ------
TOTAL 174.48 38.41

BEST ONES5 AT START

NUM CODE COMPETITOR FIS PL
NUM SURNAME + NAME NAT POINTS

1 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo ITA 30.03 (1)
2 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni ITA 34.14 (3)
3 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois ITA 35.85 (2)
4 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo ITA 35.92 (5)
5 10000747 THALER David ITA 37.17

-------
TOTAL 173.11

TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT FINISH 174.48
TOTAL OF BEST ONES5 AT START 173.11
TOTAL OF RACE POINTS -38.41

-------
CALCULATED PENALITY 309.18 : 10 = 30.92

CATEGORY ADDER 0.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z) 0.00
CALCULATED PENALITY 30.92
APPLIED PENALITY 30.92
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